2025-09-15
Start (UT)

ALMA Observing Activity from 2025-09-08T17:59:00 to 2025-09-15T18:00:00
QAO pass executions

End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive

Array

Band

16:42:01

15:26:29

15:20:40

15:19:01

14:07:33

13:26:45

13:17:05

13:02:29

12:06:46

11:45:47

09:37:16

07:45:10

07:04:27

06:41:15

05:23:26

05:21:11
04:00:54
03:38:17
02:40:08
01:53:43
00:47:17

00:04:00

2025-09-14
Start (UT)

17:04:27 2024.1.01648.S J143223+_a_06_7M Constraining the opacity and Ramakrishnan EU
compactness of accretion and jet
flows in LLAGNs

16:58:10 2024.1.00129.5 PDS 70 _a 01_TM1 Dust Accumulation Outside the Doi EA
Planets of PDS 70 Revealed by High-
Resolution Band 1 Observations

16:23:23 2024.1.01154.8 Antennae_c_03_TP CO(1-0) mapping toward the Maeda EA
Antennae tidal tails

16:41:30 2024.1.01547.S NGC_5054_a_03_7M  ALMA ACA unbiased imaging survey Kaneko EA
of nearby interacting galaxies in the
southern hemisphere

15:10:08 2024.1.01154.8 Antennae_c_03_TP CO(1-0) mapping toward the Maeda EA
Antennae tidal tails

14:57:57 2024.1.01304.S 1-N166_cw_06_7M A comprehensive molecular gas study Yamada EA
in the CO Arc region in the Large
Magellanic Cloud

14:47:55 2024.1.01619.S Vv883_Ori_a_01_TM1  Unraveling Complex Organic Notsu EA
Chemistry inside the Water Snowline:
Band 1 Observations of V883 Ori

14:06:02 2024.1.01154.5 Antennae_c_03_TP CO(1-0) mapping toward the Maeda EA
Antennae tidal tails

13:25:59 2024.1.00970.S L1544 _a 01_7M Mapping the Spatial Distribution of ~ Scibelli NA
Complex Molecules in L1544 with
ALMA Band 1

13:15:34 2024.1.01619.S V883_Ori_a_01_TM1  Unraveling Complex Organic Notsu EA
Chemistry inside the Water Snowline:
Band 1 Observations of V883 Ori

11:21:38 2024.1.00100.L UDS28473_b_03_TM1 CONDOR: resolving the physical Rizzo CL EU NA
processes that shape disk galaxies at
Cosmic Noon
08:13:00 2024.1.01527.S V2775 _Or_a 01_TM1 Accurate dust mass measurements to Cruz-Saenz de EU
study the triggering mechanism Miera
behind FUor-type outbursts

07:27:14 2024.1.01527.S HBC_494_a_01_TM1  Accurate dust mass measurements to Cruz-Saenz de EU
study the triggering mechanism Miera
behind FUor-type outbursts

07:56:07 2024.1.01132.S N44C_a 03 _7M Resolved Maps of Dense Gas TracersGreen NA
and CO in LMC Clouds

06:41:11 2024.1.01358.S GS-10578_a_03_7M Quenching fever: taking the D'Eugenio EU
temperature of one of the most
massive quiescent galaxies at high
redshift

07:04:06 2024.A.00047.S HDF-S_MU_a_01_TM1 An ALMA Band 1 Survey of the Donovan Meyer NA
Hubble Deep Field South

05:23:22 2024.1.01181.S J2025-50_a _06_7M How rich are the environments of high Carvajal EU
redshift radio galaxies?

05:21:07 2024.A.00047.S HDF-S_MU_a_01_TM1 An ALMA Band 1 Survey of the Donovan Meyer NA
Hubble Deep Field South

04:00:29 2024.1.01181.S J2025-50_a _06_7M How rich are the environments of high Carvajal EU
redshift radio galaxies?

03:38:13 2024.A.00047.S HDF-S_MU_a_01_TM1 An ALMA Band 1 Survey of the Donovan Meyer NA
Hubble Deep Field South

02:11:56 2024.1.00103.8 SgrA_sta_a 04 _7M The Molecular Flow of the Milky Cecil NA
Way's Candidate Nuclear Jet

01:34:11 2024.1.00253.S ODISEA_C_b_01_TM1 Multi-frequency characterization of  Cieza CL
protoplanetary disks: pushing to the
frequency extremes

End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive

7-m

12-m

Total Power

7-m

Total Power

7-m

12-m

Total Power

7-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m
7-m

12-m

Array

Band

23:18:31

22:42:12

00:34:18 2024.1.01571.S RCW103_H_b_03_7M Investigating the HCO+/CO Inoue EA
Abundance Ratio in the Cosmic-Ray
Irradiated Clouds Associated with
Supernova Remnant RCW 103

00:03:56 2024.1.00458.S AS_209 a 01 _TM1 Detecting Free-free Emission around Law NA
Embedded Protoplanets

7-m

12-m



21:58:31

21:55:07

20:38:00

20:34:04

20:01:56

13:41:33

11:36:53

10:55:08

09:16:52

08:18:46
07:49:11
06:45:46

06:24:49

05:06:22

05:03:31
02:24:09

01:21:36

00:46:22

2025-09-13
Start (UT)

23:18:26

22:30:47

21:41:23

21:56:19

20:37:54

15:04:39

12:55:33

12:28:20

10:54:30

09:16:23
09:03:43
08:16:52

07:36:25

06:23:47

06:45:42
03:56:22

02:23:44

02:13:52

End (UT)

2024.1.00848.S

2023.1.01732.S

2023.1.01732.S

2024.1.01547.S

2023.1.01732.S

2024.1.01685.S

2024.1.00970.S

2024.1.01619.S

2024.1.01619.S

2024.1.00928.S
2024.1.01132.S
2024.1.00559.S

2024.1.00117.S

2024.1.01358.S

2024.A.00047.S
2024.1.00850.S

2024.1.01527.S

2024.1.00103.S

Project Code

IRAS1629_b_01_7M

J1608156_a_01_TM1

J1608232_a_01_TM1

NGC_5054_a_03_7M

J1603579_a_01_TM1

NGC2903_a_03_7M

L1544 _a 01_7M

V883_Ori_a_01_TM1

V883_Ori_a_01_TM1

LkHa_263_a_01_TM1
N44C_a_03_7M
jumbo_24 a 01_TM1

L1448 _IR_a_03_7M

GS-10578_a_03_7M

HDF-S_MU_a_01_TM1
RXJ1852._a_01_TM1

OO_Ser_a_01_TM1

SgrA_sta_a_04_7M

SchedBlock

Tracing the Complex Chemical Scibelli
Evolution in the Natal Prestellar

Environment of IRAS 16293 E

Direct Constraints on Planet
Formation with the VLA and ALMA

Towner

Direct Constraints on Planet Towner

Formation with the VLA and ALMA

ALMA ACA unbiased imaging survey Kaneko
of nearby interacting galaxies in the
southern hemisphere

Direct Constraints on Planet Towner

Formation with the VLA and ALMA

Star formation efficiency, low-J CO
line ratios, and gas physical
conditions in nearby galaxies at ~150
pc scale

Mapping the Spatial Distribution of
Complex Molecules in L1544 with
ALMA Band 1

Unraveling Complex Organic Notsu

Chemistry inside the Water Snowline:
Band 1 Observations of V883 Ori

Scibelli

Unraveling Complex Organic Notsu
Chemistry inside the Water Snowline:
Band 1 Observations of V883 Ori

Dust, gas, and ice in edge-on disks
with ALMA + JWST

Resolved Maps of Dense Gas TracersGreen
and CO in LMC Clouds

Tracking down the radio signals from Takahashi

a rogue binary planet

A survey of Zeeman sensitive Cortes
molecules, in total intensity, towards
star forming regions

Quenching fever: taking the
temperature of one of the most
massive quiescent galaxies at high
redshift

An ALMA Band 1 Survey of the
Hubble Deep Field South

Grain Growth in Transitional Disks Muto

Accurate dust mass measurements to Cruz-Saenz de

study the triggering mechanism Miera
behind FUor-type outbursts

The Molecular Flow of the Milky Cecil
Way's Candidate Nuclear Jet

Project Title Pl

Bergner

D'Eugenio

Donovan Meyer

NA

NA

NA

EA

NA

Suphapolthaworn EA

NA

EA

EA

NA

NA

EA

NA

EU

NA

Executive

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m
12-m

12-m

Array

Band

23:33:55

23:32:08

22:31:07

22:05:21

20:37:52

18:34:25

01:05:54

00:46:18

23:31:39

23:31:26

22:03:24

20:14:00

2024.1.00253.S

2024.1.01571.S

2024.1.01571.S

2024.1.01402.S

2024.1.01402.S

2024.1.00129.S

ODISEA_C_b_01_TM1

RCW103_H_b_03_7M

RCW103_1_b_03_7M

SSTc2d_J c_06_TM1

2MASS_J1_f 06_TM1

PDS_70_a 01_TM1

Multi-frequency characterization of ~ Cieza
protoplanetary disks: pushing to the
frequency extremes

Investigating the HCO+/CO Inoue
Abundance Ratio in the Cosmic-Ray
Irradiated Clouds Associated with
Supernova Remnant RCW 103

Investigating the HCO+/CO Inoue
Abundance Ratio in the Cosmic-Ray
Irradiated Clouds Associated with
Supernova Remnant RCW 103

Characterizing Substructures in Disks Kurtovic

Across All Relevant Evolutionary
Stages for Planet Formation

Characterizing Substructures in Disks Kurtovic

Across All Relevant Evolutionary
Stages for Planet Formation

Dust Accumulation Outside the Doi

CL

EA

EA

EU

EU

EA

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m



Planets of PDS 70 Revealed by High-

Resolution Band 1 Observations

17:01:33 18:24:51 2023.1.01732.S J1600184_a_01_TM1 Direct Constraints on Planet Towner NA 12-m 1
Formation with the VLA and ALMA

16:52:56 18:15:40 2024.1.01547.S NGC_5054_a_03_7M  ALMA ACA unbiased imaging survey Kaneko EA 7-m 3
of nearby interacting galaxies in the
southern hemisphere

15:31:39 16:52:51 2024.1.01685.S NGC2903_a_03_7M Star formation efficiency, low-J CO  SuphapolthawornEA 7-m 3
line ratios, and gas physical
conditions in nearby galaxies at ~150
pc scale

15:28:28 17:00:29 2024.1.00129.S PDS 70 _a 01_TM1 Dust Accumulation Outside the Doi EA 12-m 1
Planets of PDS 70 Revealed by High-
Resolution Band 1 Observations

13:33:48 15:12:45 2024.1.01619.S Vv883_0Ori_a_01_TM1  Unraveling Complex Organic Notsu EA 12-m 1
Chemistry inside the Water Snowline:
Band 1 Observations of V883 Ori

11:50:50 13:16:12 2024.1.00544.S NGC_2024_a_03_TM1 Protoplanetary Disk Masses, Sizes, Eisner NA 12-m 3
and Dust Grain Propeties in the NGC
2024 Cluster

11:50:09 13:06:51 2024.1.00598.S Q0454-22_a_04_7M Constraints on the CGM Molecular ~ Weng EU 7-m 4
Gas Mass

10:04:24 11:42:14 2024.1.01619.S V883 _Ori_a_01_TM1  Unraveling Complex Organic Notsu EA 12-m 1
Chemistry inside the Water Snowline:
Band 1 Observations of V883 Ori

09:44:19 11:03:32 2024.1.00970.S L1544_a 01_7M Mapping the Spatial Distribution of ~ Scibelli NA 7-m 1
Complex Molecules in L1544 with
ALMA Band 1

08:31:37 10:04:20 2024.1.01530.S Orion_b_01_TM1 First dynamic 10-40 GHz spectral Forbrich EU 12-m 1
indices of radio flares from Young
Stellar Objects in the Orion Nebula
Cluster

08:23:57 09:44:15 2024.1.00970.S L1544 _a 01_7M Mapping the Spatial Distribution of ~ Scibelli NA 7-m 1
Complex Molecules in L1544 with
ALMA Band 1

06:53:40 08:28:21 2024.1.01455.S SDSS_J02_a_06_TM1 Line-of-sight lensing - genesis of Inoue EA 12-m 6
small-scale cosmology

04:54:21 06:37:38 2024.A.00047.S HDF-S_MU_a_01_TM1 An ALMA Band 1 Survey of the Donovan Meyer NA 12-m 1
Hubble Deep Field South

03:04:39 04:48:23 2024.A.00047.S HDF-S_MU_a_01_TM1 An ALMA Band 1 Survey of the Donovan Meyer NA 12-m 1
Hubble Deep Field South

01:26:53 02:59:22 2024.1.00850.S RXJ1852._a_01_TM1  Grain Growth in Transitional Disks Muto EA 12-m 1

00:07:13 01:26:47 2023.1.01732.S J1609593 a_01_TM1 Direct Constraints on Planet Towner NA 12-m 1
Formation with the VLA and ALMA

2025-09-12

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:37:27 01:01:42 2024.1.00103.s SgrA_sta_a_04_7M The Molecular Flow of the Milky Cecil NA 7-m 4
Way's Candidate Nuclear Jet

23:23:20 00:00:09 2023.1.01732.S J1611509 _a 01 _TM1 Direct Constraints on Planet Towner NA 12-m 1
Formation with the VLA and ALMA

20:59:23 21:39:20 2023.1.01732.S J1609593_a 01 _TM1 Direct Constraints on Planet Towner NA 12-m 1
Formation with the VLA and ALMA

20:04:58 21:35:38 2024.1.00137.T Tsuchins_d_07_7M Revealing the Primitive Origins of Cordiner NA 7-m 7
Cometary Ices

19:39:43 20:59:16 2023.1.01732.S J1603576_a_01_TM1 Direct Constraints on Planet Towner NA 12-m 1
Formation with the VLA and ALMA

18:22:00 19:56:57 2024.1.00137.T Tsuchins_c_07_7M Revealing the Primitive Origins of Cordiner NA 7-m 7
Cometary Ices

17:44:28 19:24:08 2024.1.00129.S PDS_70_a 01_TM1 Dust Accumulation Outside the Doi EA 12-m 1
Planets of PDS 70 Revealed by High-
Resolution Band 1 Observations

17:00:08 17:35:38 2023.1.01732.S J1556247_a_01_TM1 Direct Constraints on Planet Towner NA 12-m 1
Formation with the VLA and ALMA

16:49:13 18:11:57 2024.1.01547.S NGC_5054_a_03_7M  ALMA ACA unbiased imaging survey Kaneko EA 7-m 3

of nearby interacting



15:28:40

15:10:20

14:18:33

12:23:17

10:45:59

09:19:13

09:18:20

08:33:12

06:45:18
05:10:25

04:08:03

03:01:55

01:09:12

2025-09-11
Start (UT)

16:59:36

16:30:45

15:22:34

13:54:03

12:12:38

10:45:55

11:06:57

09:15:27

08:19:50
06:45:14

06:19:22

05:03:30

02:39:47

End (UT)

2024.1.00129.S

2024.1.00540.S

2024.1.01530.S

2024.1.01530.S

2024.1.01530.S

2024.1.01530.S

2024.1.00023.S

2024.1.01074.S

2024.1.01455.S
2024.1.01455.S

2023.1.00278.S

2024.1.01455.S

2024.1.00077.S

Project Code

PDS_70_a_01_TM1

BHR71_b_03_7M

Orion_b_01_TM1

Orion_b_01_TM1

Orion_b_01_TM1

Orion_b_01_TM1

MC27_a_09_7M

YSO_Clus_w_01_TM1

SDSS_J02_a_06_TM1
SDSS_J02_a_06_TM1

N13_PDR_b_10_7M

WFI_J203_a_07_TM1

G31.41+0_a_06_TM1

SchedBlock

galaxies in the southern hemisphere

Dust Accumulation Outside the Doi
Planets of PDS 70 Revealed by High-
Resolution Band 1 Observations

Weighting the role of streamers duringPineda
the embedded phase of star formation

First dynamic 10-40 GHz spectral Forbrich
indices of radio flares from Young
Stellar Objects in the Orion Nebula

Cluster

First dynamic 10-40 GHz spectral
indices of radio flares from Young
Stellar Objects in the Orion Nebula
Cluster

First dynamic 10-40 GHz spectral
indices of radio flares from Young
Stellar Objects in the Orion Nebula
Cluster

First dynamic 10-40 GHz spectral
indices of radio flares from Young
Stellar Objects in the Orion Nebula
Cluster

High-J CO characterization of shock- Tokuda
related features around a tiny

protostellar disk

ALMA reveals the ultra-compact Koch
UCHII region population from Spitzer

MYSOs in the LMC

Line-of-sight lensing - genesis of Inoue
small-scale cosmology

Line-of-sight lensing - genesis of Inoue
small-scale cosmology

The First Ever Low Metallicity PDR
Benchmark: Revealing the CO-Dark
H2

Line-of-sight lensing - genesis of Inoue
small-scale cosmology

Unveiling the hot circumstellar disks inBeltran
the massive protocluster G31.41+0.31

Forbrich

Forbrich

Forbrich

Sandstrom

Project Title Pl

EA

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EA

NA

EA

EA

NA

EA

EU

Executive

12-m

7-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

Array

10

Band

23:31:57

21:28:46

20:54:02

19:19:47

18:22:44

18:11:25

16:44:34

16:24:02

16:16:49

15:09:29

14:39:49

14:34:56

13:42:13

11:43:19

10:46:56

00:52:27

23:19:25

21:20:15

20:39:56

19:53:55

19:16:56

17:58:05

16:44.02

17:14:47

16:23:55

15:01:02

15:58:08

14:14:45

13:00:26

12:35:20

2024.1.01402.S

2024.1.01353.S

2023.1.00697.S

2024.1.01039.S

2024.1.00137.T

2024.1.01039.S

2024.1.00902.S

2023.1.00697.S

2024.A.00063.T

2024.1.00902.S

2023.1.00697.S

2024.1.00540.S

2023.1.00697.S

2024.1.01766.T

2024.1.00023.S

2MASS_J1_d_06_TM1

G340.22_a_09_7M
W_Hya_k 07_TM1
F15250+3_a_ 03 _TM1
Tsuchins_d_07_7M
F15250+3_a_04_TM1
2MASS_JO_b_06_TM1
W_Hya_g_04_TM1
ATLAS_C2_a_07_7M
2MASS_J0_b_06_TM1
R_Leo_h 04 _TM1

BHR71_b_03_7M

R_Leo_j_07_TM1
ToO_a _07_TM1

MC27_a_09_7M

Characterizing Substructures in Disks Kurtovic
Across All Relevant Evolutionary
Stages for Planet Formation

Temperature of prestellar cores in 70 Morii

m-dark high-mass clumps

Monitoring the extended atmospheres Bojnordi Arbab
of active AGB stars

Dusting Off ULIRGs: Unveiling
Heavily Obscured AGN in Mergers
Revealing the Primitive Origins of
Cometary Ices

Dusting Off ULIRGs: Unveiling
Heavily Obscured AGN in Mergers
Connecting Inner and Outer Disks Long

around Very Low Mass Objects

Monitoring the extended atmospheres Bojnordi Arbab
of active AGB stars
Time-Domain HCN in 3I/ATLAS:
When does the comet turn on?
Connecting Inner and Outer Disks Long

around Very Low Mass Objects

Monitoring the extended atmospheres Bojnordi Arbab
of active AGB stars

Weighting the role of streamers duringPineda
the embedded phase of star formation

Johnstone
Cordiner

Johnstone

Guzman

Monitoring the extended atmospheres Bojnordi Arbab
of active AGB stars

Relativistic Explosions in Dense Ho
Circumburst Matter

High-J CO characterization of Tokuda

EU

EA

EU

CL

NA

CL

NA

EU

CL

NA

EU

EU

EU

NA

EA

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m



10:45:28

10:05:13

09:43:32

09:14:11

08:45:51

07:56:45

06:42:48

04:52:37

04:41:11

03:37:40
02:23:28

01:46:41

00:13:50
00:03:37

2025-09-10
Start (UT)

11:12:24

10:29:53

10:05:00

09:42:59

09:14:03

09:09:29

08:16:58

06:42:44

06:52:05

04:35:39
04:29:21

03:16:17

01:31:00

02:07:46

End (UT)

2024.1.01074.S

2024.1.01074.S

2024.1.01074.S

2024.1.01074.S

2024.1.01074.S

2024.1.00117.S

2024.1.01175.S

2024.1.01175.S

2023.1.00278.S

2024.1.01039.S
2024.1.01353.S

2024.1.00077.S

2024.1.01039.S

2024.1.01353.S

Project Code

YSO_Clus_v_01_TM1

YSO_Clus_k_01_TM1

YSO_Clus_g_01_TM1

YSO_Clus_p_01_TM1

YSO_Clus_s_01_TM1

L1448 _IR_a_03_7M

W2305-00_a_05_TM1

W2305-00_a_07_TM1

N13_PDR_b_10_7M

F23365+3 a_04_TM1
G022.25_a_09_7M

G31.41+0_a_06_TM1

IRAS1954_a_03_TM1

G022.25_a_09_7M

SchedBlock

shock-related features around a tiny
protostellar disk

ALMA reveals the ultra-compact Koch
UCHII region population from Spitzer
MYSOs in the LMC

ALMA reveals the ultra-compact Koch
UCHII region population from Spitzer
MYSOs in the LMC

ALMA reveals the ultra-compact Koch
UCHII region population from Spitzer
MYSOs in the LMC

ALMA reveals the ultra-compact Koch
UCHII region population from Spitzer
MYSOs in the LMC

ALMA reveals the ultra-compact Koch
UCHII region population from Spitzer
MYSOs in the LMC

A survey of Zeeman sensitive
molecules, in total intensity, towards
star forming regions

Exploring the Warm Gas and Dust in  Tadaki
the Central Regions of a Dust

Obscured Galaxy

Exploring the Warm Gas and Dust in  Tadaki
the Central Regions of a Dust
Obscured Galaxy

The First Ever Low Metallicity PDR
Benchmark: Revealing the CO-Dark
H2

Dusting Off ULIRGs: Unveiling
Heavily Obscured AGN in Mergers
Temperature of prestellar cores in 70 Morii
m-dark high-mass clumps

Unveiling the hot circumstellar disks inBeltran
the massive protocluster G31.41+0.31

Cortes

Sandstrom

Johnstone

Dusting Off ULIRGs: Unveiling Johnstone

Heavily Obscured AGN in Mergers

Temperature of prestellar cores in 70 Morii
m-dark high-mass clumps

Project Title PI

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

EA

EA

NA

CL

EA

EU

CL

EA

Executive

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

Array

10

Band

22:33:51

22:28:48

10:40:13

09:12:20

08:36:10
07:13:07
06:35:29

04:54:13

02:28:53

02:19:12

00:28:16

2025-09-09
Start (UT)

23:54:36

23:45:33

12:16:26

11:09:17

10:33:29
09:12:16
08:35:34

07:05:16

04:23:39

03:39:29

02:28:20

End (UT)

2024.1.00466.S

2024.1.00477.T

2024.1.01280.S

2024.1.01605.S

2024.1.01732.S
2024.1.01070.S
2024.1.01732.S

2023.1.00278.S

2024.A.00064.S

2024.1.01181.S

2024.A.00064.S

Project Code

GW_Lup_a_07_TM1

ToO_Come_a_06_7M

FRB_2020_a_03_TM1

CW_Tau_b 09 7M

S07_a_07_TM1
IRAS0326_a_09_7M
S07_a_07_TM1

N13_PDR_b_10_7M

TYC_5709_a_07_TM1
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Linking disk structure to a unique Vlasblom
CO2-rich chemistry at very high
angular resolution

Direct Sublimation vs. Gas-Phase
Coma Synthesis - The Missing Link in
Cometary Science

Exploring the connection between
FRB 20201124A and its Persistent
Compact Radio Counterpart

Cordiner

Bhardwaj

Constraining dust temperature and
determining the maximum grain size
outside of the water snowline in Class
Il disks

Do massive stars form differently in
the Small Magellanic Cloud?
Establishing the evolutionary stage of Murillo
protostars in Perseus

Do massive stars form differently in
the Small Magellanic Cloud?

The First Ever Low Metallicity PDR
Benchmark: Revealing the CO-Dark
H2

Characterizing the circumplanetary
environment of a new-born planet
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Cheng
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Facchini

How rich are the environments of high Carvajal
redshift radio galaxies?
Characterizing the circumplanetary
environment of a new-born planet
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